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This report provided free of charge by:
GAS Motorcars Inc
2017 Airport Industrial Park Dr, Marietta, GA 30060

770-670-4096

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2001 MERCEDES-BENZ E55 AMG
VIN: WDBJF74J51B275897
SEDAN 4 DR
5.4L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

GAS Motorcars Inc

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/29/22 at 8:44:09 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

7 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Georgia

105,875 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2000 2008

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 years 14 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year 14,554/yr 816/yr

Last reported odometer reading 102,478 105,875

https://connect.carfax.com/dir?key=22XzdR0jKxwEUvgzHAK7vlFn3Jq3H00cxB2wCvPmFKxzOhgYNiE3Ul9_SrB1iDI8OppkcRAAjdJJADqeso1UMZs240YKkh8MituobYKRmI7XWxFtNvHiwTEZtqWH6mdASebdTzguGdbeys0uMYMHXvMs2UhwNzrM9Zr_
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://connect.carfax.com/defSalvage
https://connect.carfax.com/defJunk
https://connect.carfax.com/defRebuilt
https://connect.carfax.com/defFire
https://connect.carfax.com/defFlood
https://connect.carfax.com/defHail
https://connect.carfax.com/defLemon
https://connect.carfax.com/defNAM
https://connect.carfax.com/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://connect.carfax.com/dir?key=22XzdR0jKxwEUvgzHAK7vlFn3Jq3H00cxB2wCvPmFKxzOhgYNiE3Ul9_SrB1iDI8OppkcRAAjdJJADqeso1UMZs240YKkh8MituobYKRmI7XWxFtNvHiwTEZtqWH6mdASebdTzguGdbeys0uMYMHXvMs2UhwNzrM9Zr_
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2000

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
14,554 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/15/2000
 

12
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- CD player/changer reinstalled

12/21/2000
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

01/05/2001
 

15
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

02/10/2001
 

2,037
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked
- Alignment checked

05/31/2001
 

6,507
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Electrical system checked
- Alignment performed
- Tire(s) replaced

07/25/2001
 

8,661
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine checked
- Front crankshaft oil seal replaced

09/20/2001
 

10,921
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Alternator replaced
- Ignition switch replaced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module

reprogrammed
- Battery/charging system checked

https://connect.carfax.com/defTotalLoss
https://connect.carfax.com/defFrameDamage
https://connect.carfax.com/defAirbagDeployment
https://connect.carfax.com/defOdometerRollback
https://connect.carfax.com/defAccidentIndicator
https://connect.carfax.com/defManufacturerRecall
https://connect.carfax.com/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=esARVUGM8RO43DQupxALlemDlqT4rw1bJ9dRfy0m81e3gEKJoEXcrQpPu6u6iG7MCzEIyr1l6BY5Pr4fURN92H67C7fmJooTVdPtOz0rpAwf3dMBtJ9QM6y-_2GQ7Z3-zVFpBFScABmjxKlmSVKLvekZ8HiCg7v7CssjqIBuLrCEGHpONIhEQcGoaYjlPXPdDQLnV1RBrDGNu2yA4-hw9xgJYx87OBl9DHHkrBg6OvSXlxsOPzNYkYRQq7UnOxGctycRYwBAT2hJgAl_FEYX1_rDZUv88mJv6EtL3ONQpFRCpeGmSg2CvfPtF5ErC6ZxQMnpR2LN5hopDUmjequ0jolw_BD2c2pZC-KoxtRVhU1PD4kj_4HTy4R_Kv9HHp43l_g327H2PSrrbOnGfzblIX6JGALdqsv8shjZEdtb_kJHei5t3HwyOdEpQyk-jrqoL6wnEZTNs1jaBBxzDJlofFuzKmLoi6icNZhelcNv4mNViKuS03djjQEhKYoXcnph_09yjd2xKB7TFd5o-TlzF8bczIN4UdWA8DypVefTYXWvk0gIZRbxxCjKcWDlSKbDYkfnr-tKfW6BQ4lSw4Jn-Lfs5Yzis6X7UrngHP6hJZ6YU3QDL1E02x-dJHFxKzzWGCzzHK1yooTbUg9k
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04/25/2002
 

19,183
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Four tires mounted
- Fuel tank drained and cleaned
- Fuel level sending unit replaced
- Electrical system checked

01/28/2003
 

31,165
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Windshield washer checked
- Washer fluid reservoir replaced
- Washer pump replaced

10/09/2004
 

56,577
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/11/2005
 

68,335
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/21/2006
 

83,585
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/24/2006
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/20/2007
 

100,477
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/21/2007
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/28/2007
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/04/2008
 

102,478
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased:
2008

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
816 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/25/2008
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/05/2008
 

103,404
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/09/2008
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/12/2009
 

104,576
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/04/2009
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/10/2010
 

105,700
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/15/2010
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/14/2011
 

105,875
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/15/2011
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
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Alpharetta, GA - Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/03/2012
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/02/2013
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/03/2014
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/03/2015
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/05/2016
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/09/2017
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/05/2018
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/02/2019
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/22/2020
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/09/2021
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller.
Learn More

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

4/29/22 8:44:09 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2001 MERCEDES-BENZ E CLASS vehicle
(VIN: WDBJF74J51B275897), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/29/22 at 9:44 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

